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A028  1 EKHART                    LIJUBA            117 H501 0645473683           

A028  2 ROMANI                    ELEONORA          104 E263 3470119038           

A028  3 STROSCIO                  MERIS             100 E263 0774340011           

A028  4 FERRI                     ALESSANDRA        99,5 L182 0774331155           

A028  5 DANTE                     ANNALISA          94 L182 0774335879           

A028  6 ZARELLI                   VITTORIA          92 L182 0774382662           

A028  7 CELICO                    PASQUALE          91,5 I284 0774346671           

A028  8 CENCI                     MARIA GRAZIA      88 L182 0774312872           

A028  9 PECCHIA                   ROBERTA           84 E263 3478164342           

A028  10 POLIDORI                  AGESILAO          67 E263 0774324214           

A028  11 DE CEGLIA                 IRMA              63 F127 3475355630           

A028  12 PIZZICAROLI               MARIA             62,5 C518 0774798211           

A028  13 MORALDI                   SIMONE            61 H501 0658204716           

A028  14 STELLATO                  TIZIANA           55 E932 0823825754           

A028  15 NOBILE                    MARIA LUNA        53 F912 081929489            

A028  16 MOSCATELLI                ANITA             51 E263 3476308262           

A028  17 MONTESI                   LAURA             50 I284 3472530929           

A028  18 DATTOLO                   OTTAVIA           48 H501 0804733367           
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A028  19 MAZZILLI                  GIUSEPPE          48 C983                      

A028  20 SANTIVETTI                FABIOLA           46 G293 0774637245           

A028  21 CICCOTTI                  ALESSANDRA        45 E263 0774550328           

A028  22 SEGATORI                  MASSIMILIANO      45 F839 0815932281           

A028  23 DI RISIO                  GIAMMARIO         45 A616 0874460257           

A028  24 DIONISI                   ORNELLA           45 L182 0774280677           

A028  25 NAPPO                     RAFFAELE          45 G762 0818652179           

A028  26 MORRONE                   MADDALENA         42,5 D228 0823692448           

A028  27 ZINGARETTI                MATTEO            41 G293 0774635928           

A028  28 LAUDANI                   FRANCESCA         41 L182 3493136155           

A028  29 ZIANTONI                  MARIASTELLA       39 L851 0774499353           

A028  30 GIUBETTINI                FRANCESCA         39 F730 0774605601           

A028  31 TORRE                     CATERINA          39 H456 096484525            

A028  32 MANULI                    MARIA GUARDIA     36 A766 095918093            

A028  33 DE LISEO                  FLAVIA            36 I264                      

A028  34 IAFRATE                   VALENTINA         36 L182 0774333439           

A028  35 CIUFFI                    LISA              36 L851 0774492470           

A028  36 SORBO                     ROSANNA           36 E932 0823823398           

A028  37 CORREALE                  VALERIA           34 E263 3337785407           

A028  38 LAINO                     ALESSANDRO        34 M309 3288975791           

A028  39 CERRETO                   ROSSELLA          34 E791 0823407479           

A028  40 POGGI                     ANNA              33 L182 0774010870           

A028  41 DEMA                      VINCENZINA        33 E263 0774371485           

A028  42 CARBONELLA                NICOLETTA         33 L182 0774333912           



A028  43 DI BERNARDINO             IRENE             33 H501 064130347            

A028  44 D'ALESSANDRO              GIOVANNINA        33 L844 0818929398           

A028  45 GROOS                     CHIARA            33 H501 0687138106           

A028  46 SCHIETROMA                GIULIA            33 E263                      

A028  47 FEDELI                    FRANCESCA         33 E924 0774426248           

A028  48 DOMENICI                  MELISSA           33 E263                      

A028  49 D'AMORE                   ISABELLA          33 E263 0774356097           

A028  50 BERNARDINI                CLAUDIA           33 L182 0774280728           

A028  51 IONI                      DANIELA           33 F127 069099612            

A028  52 LETTIERI                  BARBARA           32,5 H501 0984952585           

A028  53 CORVETTO                  VIVIANA           32 L182                      

A028  54 CIMINO                    SILVIA            31 G630 0823984360           

A028  55 DI SABATINO               SILVIA            31 A515 3209769473           

A028  56 MORREALE                  GIUSEPPINA        31 H163 3476440321           

A028  57 TAURISANO                 DARIO             30,5 H501 3395259220           

A028  58 FAVOINO                   FRANCESCO         30 M309 3293464924           

A028  59 SANDRI                    CHIARA            30 H501                      

A028  60 POLLARA                   MARIELLA          29,5 M309 3407808956           

A028  61 PAPILI                    VALENTINA         29,5 E263 0774341841           

A028  62 PANCI                     DANIELE           29 L182 3286265649           

A028  63 FRIZZIERO                 FEDERICO          29 H501 3356412237           

A028  64 ALGIERI                   GIULIA            29 H501                      

A028  65 ACCIAVATTI                ALESSANDRO        29 F646                      

A028  66 MARINI                    FRANCESCA         29 F127 069092467            



A028  67 NATOLI                    JACOPO            29 H501 3315430139           

A028  68 CAVALLI                   ALESSIA           29 H501                      

A028  69 IARIA                     GIUSEPPINA        29 D089 3391346712           

A028  70 CASTO                     SILVIA            29 L484 0833931090           

A028  71 CAIRO                     SALVATORE         29 H501 3495181861           

A028  72 ANGELINI                  ELISABETTA        29 E263 0774341239           

A028  73 BATTISTI                  FRANCESCO         28,5 E263 0774326713           

A028  74 MISCHIARI                 GIORGIA           28,5 L182 0774280331           

A028  75 ROSATI                    MARTA             28 H501 3338402073           

A028  76 MARI                      VITTORIO          28 E263                      

A028  77 DELLA GATTA               GIUSEPPE          28 G903 0823692602           

A028  78 CORASANITI                GIUSEPPE          28 D257 096770854            

A028  79 MORRONE                   ROCCO             28 G942 0971469325           

A028  80 MISTICHELLA               GIOVANNI          28 L182                      

A028  81 FLORIO                    DOMENICA          28 H501 0655263251           

A028  82 MALDESTINO                GIOVANNA          28 L182 0774552225           

A028  83 PERLINI                   ARMANDO           28 H501 3738139171           

A028  84 FIORELLA                  SIMONA            27,5 L328                      

A028  85 LAURI                     ELEONORA          27,5 H942 0774480465           

A028  86 FERRARO                   LUCIA             27,5 E263                      

A028  87 LUISELLI                  LAURA             27 E263                      

A028  88 PALLANTE                  SARA              27 L182 0774334279           

A028  89 LOGOZZO                   ERICA             27 E044 3331972547           

A028  90 ROSSI                     SILVIA            26,5 E263                      



A028  91 ORREI                     MARTA             26,5 E263 0774527034           

A028  92 CASTIELLO                 GIANCARMINE       26,5 A460 3298640666           

A028  93 PALAZZINI                 LAURA             26 H501 3207815101           

A028  94 MARANO                    CATERINA          26 H919 0984999838           

A028  95 CIUCCI                    EMANUELE          26 L851 3209091432           

A028  96 LOIACONO                  ROSA MARIA        26 A230                      

A028  97 MARTIRE                   FERNANDO          25,5 F127 069099305            

A028  98 PERRONE                   VERONICA          25,5 L383 3498795515           

A028  99 MORGANTI                  PAOLO             25,5 L182 3491670010           

A028  100 ROSICARELLI               ANTONELLA         25,5 F611 0690069332           

A028  101 SANTORO                   MERI GRAZIA       25,5 E263 0774341963           

A028  102 LEANZA                    ANNA RITA         25,5 E263 0774366487           

A028  103 ARCIERI                   FRANCESCO         25 M208 0968441586           

A028  104 NOVELLI                   MARIANNA          25 L182 0774336243           

A028  105 BELLINI                   MARIO             25 H501 068273387            

A028  106 CHIAVELLI                 EMMA              25 H894 082440775            

A028  107 DI NINO                   PATRIZIA          25 G145 0863830225           

A028  108 TAMBONE                   CRISTIANA         25 E263                      

A028  109 PELUSO                    MARCO             24,5 C492 0863788038           

A028  110 OLIVETI                   DOMENICO          24 E263 3209064365           

A028  111 PULEGGI                   ALESSIO           24 H501 3494004279           

A028  112 CALIGIURI                 FABIO             24 M208 3470650839           

A028  113 ANGILETTI                 FABIO             24 H163 3494368627           

A028  114 ORAZI                     MARIARITA         24 A515                      



A028  115 VENETTONI                 MARIANGELA        23 F692 077462820            

A028  116 NAPPA                     ANTONIO           23 A512                      

A028  117 POLISENO                  FELICE            22,5 H501 0623248821           

A028  118 BERNARDINI                GERMANO           22 L182 0774380636           

A028  119 CASACCHIA                 ROSA              20,5 E878 3391331212           

A028  120 CARNOVALE                 DANIELE           12 A323                      

A028  121 GIANDOMENICO              ALESSIA           12 E263 0774363765           

A030  1 SCARANTE                  VALENTINA         85,5 E263                      

A030  2 MARCANIO                  ROSALIA           72 C426 3336979560           

A030  3 GENTILI                   CLAUDIA           69 L851 3409051793           

A030  4 MARCHEGGIANI              GIAMPIETRO        60 F611 3291803325           

A030  5 CATANIA                   MASSIMILIANO      47 H501                      

A030  6 RONCI                     VIVIANA           47 L182 0774311692           

A030  7 SCALFARO                  SILVIA            45 E263 00774376775          

A030  8 AMABILI                   ALFREDO           40 L182 0774334397           

A030  9 NIUTTA                    ILARIO            35,5 H501 3290128402           

A030  10 MACERONI                  FRANCESCA         33 A515 3336463036           

A030  11 BONOMO                    EMANUELA          33 E263                      

A030  12 ROMANO                    ELISABETTA        33 E340 3426330502           

A030  13 ANTONINI                  ANGELO            32 E263 3735243309           

A030  14 CURATOLO                  ELENA             28 E924 0774425786           

A030  15 LEANZA                    GIULIANA          28 L182 3208718819           

A030  16 RICCI                     ROBERTA           27 I125 0774425870           

A030  17 ESPOSITO                  ANTONIETTA        26,5 H501 3474495678           



A030  18 SILVESTRI                 ANGELA            26,5 E263 3406909716           

A030  19 MARTINO                   ANTONIO           21 H501 3285698981           

A030  20 GIUBILEI                  GIUSEPPE          21 E263 0774340127           

A030  21 SCAFATI                   ALEANDRO          21 A515 3283165658           

A030  22 PROIA                     DAMIANO           20 B008 074635223            

A032  1 ORATI                     MANUELE           108 L182                      

A032  2 PADOVANO                  ANTONIO           78 M309 0645500965           

A032  3 ZAMPOGNA                  PAOLO             71 F601 0865491350           

A032  4 DI GENNARO                MARIANGELA        64,5 I284                      

A032  5 MORALDI                   SIMONE            61 H501 0658204716           

A032  6 EVANGELISTA               GRAZIANO          57,5 L182 3284230863           

A032  7 TROIANI                   FLAVIO            56 L851 3392869311           

A032  8 SCHIAVETTI                DANIELE           56 L182 0774418058           

A032  9 SCALPELLI                 ELETTRA           51,5 L182 0774334778           

A032  10 MARGARITA                 BENIAMINO         49,5 E924 0774343084           

A032  11 MEZZINA                   MARINA            49 H501 3333678078           

A032  12 FABELLINI                 FABIO             48 H282 3286437389           

A032  13 CRAXI'                    MARCO             43,5 C237                      

A032  14 MENICHELLI                GIULIO            42,5 I284                      

A032  15 STORNELLI                 ALESSANDRA        41 A515 086359757            

A032  16 MUCI                      SILVIA VALENTINA  40 H501 068126886            

A032  17 GRANDI                    CLELIA            38 E263 0774527897           

A032  18 GASHI                     ALEKSANDER        37 M309 0690997053           

A032  19 SIMONETTI                 FABIANA           36,5 C426 0863792079           



A032  20 VECCHIE'                  CLAUDIA           36 L182 3294660083           

A032  21 MARANO                    FRANCESCO         33 E263 0774368577           

A032  22 QUARESIMA                 ANNALISA          33 I992 077483663            

A032  23 VECCHIARELLI              VERA              33 H501 068275373            

A032  24 CHIECO                    TOMMASO           33 L525 0746676887           

A032  25 GRANITI                   SANDRACONCETTA    32,5 H501                      

A032  26 PANFILI                   DANIELE           32,5 E241 0744903189           

A032  27 IANNILLI                  GREGORIO          30 H942 0774480088           

A032  28 SALVATI                   PRIMO             29 L182 0774334717           

A032  29 PRINCIPESSA               ANGELO            29 G764 0765876348           

A032  30 FRASCA                    CORRADO           29 H703                      

A032  31 VARVARO                   GIUSEPPE          28,5 G347 3389060229           

A032  32 ECCA                      MARIA ELEONORA    28,5 H501                      

A032  33 CORASANITI                FRANCESCO         28 A944 3281956882           

A032  34 FRANGELLA                 LAURA             27,5 H501 098284690            

A032  35 ZAZZA                     CARLA             26,5 B842 0863995268           

A032  36 FORTE                     ANTONIETTA        26,5 F127 0690623206           

A032  37 MIRIGLIANO                ANDREA            26,5 E263 3207856133           

A032  38 FEBBRARI                  PIETRO            26,25 D972                      

A032  39 DI CRISTOFARO             MASSIMO           26 B519 0874488116           

A032  40 D'ARGENZIO                DOMENICO          24 B963 0823442864           

A032  41 DI PILLA                  ANDREA            24 H501 064065102            

A032  42 QUIRICO                   CAROLINA          23,5 F601 0865491551           

A032  43 SISCARO                   MATTEOANTONINO    23 L182 0774380567           



A032  44 SANTAMARIA                GERARDO           22 F230 0825447690           

A032  45 MAZZOLA                   LORENA            22 H501 064511600            

A032  46 BLASI                     EMILIANO          21 D810 3482293977           

A032  47 MARSICO                   ANTONIO           20,75 G590 3286425187           

A032  48 DI FIORI                  TIBERIO           19 M213 069135701            

A032  49 PEDICINI                  ANDREA            18,5 H501 3483702710           

A032  50 COSTANZI                  DANIELE           18 H501 064192842            

A032  51 TUFANO                    ROSARIO ALESSIO   18 I262 0815304152           

A032  52 URLI                      STEFANIA          17,03 G293 077466127            

A032  53 MASCOLO                   CARMELA           16,5 I483 0818630599           

A032  54 OREFICE                   FRANCESCA         16,5 H501 3393585952           

A032  55 ALOISI                    FRANCESCA         15,5 F611                      

A032  56 IACOBELLI                 MARIANGELA        15,25 E263 0774366840           

A032  57 SANIPOLI                  SALVATORE         15,25 F839 0815728956           

A032  58 LENZI                     LETIZIA           15,03 H942 0774480509           

A032  59 FERRARI                   ADRIANO           13 L182 0774332929           

A032  60 GENTILI                   ADRIANO           12,5 H501 066146723            

A032  61 PORREGA                   PIER LUIGI        12,5 G293 0774634658           

A032  62 DOMINICI                  STEFANO           12 I499                      

A032  63 COLLA                     ENRICA            12 H942 0774480509           

A033  1 POLLICELLI                ADELE             154 E263 0774341281           

A033  2 PECCHIA                   ROBERTA           99 E263 3478164342           

A033  3 LUCARELLI                 ANTONIO           92 A515                      

A033  4 NARDI                     LUIGI             82,5 E263 0984621577           



A033  5 MONTESI                   LAURA             73 I284 3472530929           

A033  6 LONGO                     TIZIANA           70,5 E263 0774432928           

A033  7 SEGNALINI                 STEFANO           70 L182 0774312462           

A033  8 CERQUA                    CLAUDIA CARLA     67 A515 086320412            

A033  9 GIULIANO                  ANTONELLA         66,5 E263 0774373742           

A033  10 D'ANTONI                  MORENO            66 F730 0774605311           

A033  11 SANTIVETTI                FABIOLA           63 G293 0774637245           

A033  12 TAVERNA                   DOMENICA          55 A544 3206454219           

A033  13 MATTEONI                  MIRKO             55 C495 0817331246           

A033  14 NOBILE                    MARIA LUNA        53 F912 081929489            

A033  15 ROMEO                     GIUSEPPA          49 H224 0965344100           

A033  16 RAGOZZINO                 PAOLA             49 H501 065002545            

A033  17 MAZZILLI                  GIUSEPPE          48 C983                      

A033  18 PETRUCCI                  MARIANNA          48 H501 0623233314           

A033  19 TEMPERILLI                NATASCIA          47,5 H501 3395880003           

A033  20 CARDINALE                 SILVANA           46 G273 0918431899           

A033  21 TOSCANO                   ANNA              45 H501 0686909083           

A033  22 NAPPO                     RAFFAELE          45 G762 0818652179           

A033  23 GIUBETTINI                FRANCESCA         45 F730 0774605601           

A033  24 CORREALE                  VALERIA           43 E263 3337785407           

A033  25 MORRONE                   MADDALENA         41,5 D228 0823692448           

A033  26 LAUDANI                   FRANCESCA         41 L182 3493136155           

A033  27 CICCOTTI                  ALESSANDRA        39 E263 0774550328           

A033  28 SEGATORI                  MASSIMILIANO      39 F839 0815932281           



A033  29 ZIANTONI                  MARIASTELLA       39 L851 0774499353           

A033  30 CIUFFI                    LISA              38 L851 0774492470           

A033  31 SCOGNAMIGLIO              MARIATERESA       36 E263 0774433061           

A033  32 MANULI                    MARIA GUARDIA     36 A766 095918093            

A033  33 DE LISEO                  FLAVIA            36 I264                      

A033  34 CHIETTI                   NUNZIO            35,5 H501 3471462384           

A033  35 TOMASULO                  MICHELE           34 H307 0972722769           

A033  36 BOCCIANTI                 GIOVANNA          33 E263 0774343841           

A033  37 GRANATI                   LUISA             33 F504 3406651689           

A033  38 DEMA                      VINCENZINA        33 E263 0774371485           

A033  39 CARBONELLA                NICOLETTA         33 L182 0774333912           

A033  40 D'ALESSANDRO              GIOVANNINA        33 L844 0818929398           

A033  41 VENDETTI                  ANGELO            33 C203 0774447407           

A033  42 BENCARDINO                DANIELE           33 L182 0774331615           

A033  43 SCHIETROMA                GIULIA            33 E263                      

A033  44 FEDELI                    FRANCESCA         33 E924 0774426248           

A033  45 DOMENICI                  MELISSA           33 E263                      

A033  46 ROCCHI                    LAURA             33 A515 086320369            

A033  47 D'AMORE                   ISABELLA          33 E263 0774356097           

A033  48 BERNARDINI                CLAUDIA           33 L182 0774280728           

A033  49 CORVETTO                  VIVIANA           32 L182                      

A033  50 CARPENTIERI               GIOVANNI          32 C858 069780412            

A033  51 BORSATO                   FRANCESCO         31,5 F611                      

A033  52 CIMINO                    SILVIA            31 G630 0823984360           



A033  53 ROMANO                    MARIAGRAZIA       31 F399 0835593071           

A033  54 TAURISANO                 DARIO             30,5 H501 3395259220           

A033  55 DI FRANCESCO              ALESSANDRA        30,5 E307 086447541            

A033  56 RUSSO                     ELENA             30,5 L259 0818835625           

A033  57 FAVOINO                   FRANCESCO         30 M309 3293464924           

A033  58 POLLARA                   MARIELLA          29,5 M309 3407808956           

A033  59 PAPILI                    VALENTINA         29,5 E263 0774341841           

A033  60 PANCI                     DANIELE           29 L182 3286265649           

A033  61 FRIZZIERO                 FEDERICO          29 H501 3356412237           

A033  62 ALGIERI                   GIULIA            29 H501                      

A033  63 SALVATIMANNI              LIVIA             29 L182 0774333562           

A033  64 DEMARINIS                 FLAVIA            29 E263                      

A033  65 ACCIAVATTI                ALESSANDRO        29 F646                      

A033  66 MARINI                    FRANCESCA         29 F127 069092467            

A033  67 CAVALLI                   ALESSIA           29 H501                      

A033  68 CUNEO                     MATTEO            29 L182 0774280677           

A033  69 CAIRO                     SALVATORE         29 H501 3495181861           

A033  70 MISCHIARI                 GIORGIA           28,5 L182 0774280331           

A033  71 MOSCATELLI                ALESSIA           28 F127 069091696            

A033  72 ROSATI                    MARTA             28 H501 3338402073           

A033  73 GILARDI                   ANGELOANDREA      28 E263 0774550874           

A033  74 MARI                      VITTORIO          28 E263                      

A033  75 DELLA GATTA               GIUSEPPE          28 G903 0823692602           

A033  76 CORASANITI                GIUSEPPE          28 D257 096770854            



A033  77 MORRONE                   ROCCO             28 G942 0971469325           

A033  78 MALDESTINO                GIOVANNA          28 L182 0774552225           

A033  79 BARBERIO                  BARBARA           28 H501 0622180077           

A033  80 DI ANNUNZIO               MARCELLA          28 L182 3282881282           

A033  81 PERLINI                   ARMANDO           28 H501 3738139171           

A033  82 FIORELLA                  SIMONA            27,5 L328                      

A033  83 LAURI                     ELEONORA          27,5 H942 0774480465           

A033  84 FERRARO                   LINA              27,5 A053 0984959197           

A033  85 FERRARO                   LUCIA             27,5 E263                      

A033  86 CICCONE                   ANGELA            27 C862 3403956817           

A033  87 LOGOZZO                   ERICA             27 E044 3331972547           

A033  88 VALETE                    MARTA             26,5 G293 0774634449           

A033  89 BUONAGURA                 GASPARE FELICE    26,5 G283 0815101472           

A033  90 ROSSI                     SILVIA            26,5 E263                      

A033  91 ANTONELLI                 SILVIA            26,5 F730 07741906324          

A033  92 ORREI                     MARTA             26,5 E263 0774527034           

A033  93 PACITTI                   EMILIANO          26,5 E263 0774556158           

A033  94 CASTIELLO                 GIANCARMINE       26,5 A460 3298640666           

A033  95 MAZZONI                   RICCARDO          26 L188 075888459            

A033  96 CHIARIELLO                FRANCESCO         26 C677                      

A033  97 MARANO                    CATERINA          26 H919 0984999838           

A033  98 CIUCCI                    EMANUELE          26 L851 3209091432           

A033  99 LOIACONO                  ROSA MARIA        26 A230                      

A033  100 FERRARI                   ELISABETTAMARIA   25,7 E263 0774553528           



A033  101 MARTIRE                   FERNANDO          25,5 F127 069099305            

A033  102 ZARRELLA                  MATILDE           25,5 G519 0825996318           

A033  103 NASELLO                   VALENTINA         25,5 L182 0774281735           

A033  104 PERRONE                   VERONICA          25,5 L383 3498795515           

A033  105 BONCALDO                  MARIO             25,5 H479 0909741539           

A033  106 MORGANTI                  PAOLO             25,5 L182 3491670010           

A033  107 LIVI                      ENRICA            25,5 C203 3334036554           

A033  108 ROSICARELLI               ANTONELLA         25,5 F611 0690069332           

A033  109 SANTORO                   MERI GRAZIA       25,5 E263 0774341963           

A033  110 LEANZA                    ANNA RITA         25,5 E263 0774366487           

A033  111 OLIVETI                   DOMENICO          25 E263 3209064365           

A033  112 CERRONE                   MARIANTONINA      25 B492 082849110            

A033  113 ARCIERI                   FRANCESCO         25 M208 0968441586           

A033  114 NOVELLI                   MARIANNA          25 L182 0774336243           

A033  115 BELLINI                   MARIO             25 H501 068273387            

A033  116 DI GIROLAMO               MICHELE           25 F127 069091039            

A033  117 CHIAVELLI                 EMMA              25 H894 082440775            

A033  118 DI NINO                   PATRIZIA          25 G145 0863830225           

A033  119 TAMBONE                   CRISTIANA         25 E263                      

A033  120 PELUSO                    MARCO             24,5 C492 0863788038           

A033  121 OLIVIERO                  GIUSEPPINA        24,5 F611 0690627763           

A033  122 SARTI                     IVANHOE           24,5 E263                      

A033  123 LUBRANO                   VERONICA          24,5 F127                      

A033  124 FORTE                     FRANCESCA         24,5 F611 069068611            



A033  125 DEL ROSSO                 SARA              24 L346 3382630470           

A033  126 RIOLI                     VALENTINA         24 H501 0682009995           

A033  127 VENETTACCI                CARMINE           24 L334                      

A033  128 CRUCIANI                  ALESSANDRA        24 E263 0774300497           

A033  129 PULEGGI                   ALESSIO           24 H501 3494004279           

A033  130 CALIGIURI                 FABIO             24 M208 3470650839           

A033  131 ANGILETTI                 FABIO             24 H163 3494368627           

A033  132 ORAZI                     MARIARITA         24 A515                      

A033  133 NEGRONI                   GIULIA            23,5 H501 0640500927           

A033  134 VENETTONI                 MARIANGELA        23 F692 077462820            

A033  135 NAPPA                     ANTONIO           23 A512                      

A033  136 ZIANTONI                  ROSARIA           23 L851 0774498107           

A033  137 BONANNI                   GIORDANA          22,5 E263                      

A033  138 POLISENO                  FELICE            22,5 H501 0623248821           

A033  139 BIRRANTE                  CONCETTA          22 H501 0818613635           

A033  140 BERNARDINI                GERMANO           22 L182 0774380636           

A033  141 CASACCHIA                 ROSA              20,5 E878 3391331212           

A033  142 PATREVITA                 CARLA             20 H501 0689015383           

A033  143 MORETTI                   ROSA              19 E173 3395038908           

A033  144 RAHO                      RAFFAELE          18 L182                      

A033  145 GIANDOMENICO              ALESSIA           12 E263 0774363765           

A033  146 PANETTA                   IVAN              0 D975 3283233459           

A043  1 SMARGIASSI                ROSSELLA          139 H501 064131106            

A043  2 DI PRISCO                 MARIA             102 E263 3208337299           



A043  3 COCCIA                    DANIELA           99,5 L182 0774336310           

A043  4 PIRI                      RAFFAELA          92 G751 3284115087           

A043  5 BIONDI                    ARIANNA           83,5 L182 0774331989           

A043  6 MORGESE                   PAOLA             81 L182 3336278543           

A043  7 GENTILE                   STEFANIA          78 E263 0774436393           

A043  8 BUSCETTI                  MARIANGELA        76 H501 0672016942           

A043  9 AMELIO                    ELEONORA          76 E263 0774571499           

A043  10 GIROLAMI                  PAOLA             75,5 L025 086367421            

A043  11 LEONE                     STEFANIA          75 L182 0774080433           

A043  12 MAIURI                    CRISTINA          72,5 H501 064116534            

A043  13 EPIFANIO                  MARIA ROSARIA     67 F127                      

A043  14 MORINI                    ILARIA            66,5 L182 0774411265           

A043  15 DIANA                     MONICA            62 M297 0775600800           

A043  16 NOBILI                    SABINA            61 F611 0690625609           

A043  17 DE PAOLIS                 TANIA             60 E204 069456938            

A043  18 TABACCO                   MAURA             59 L025 0863610662           

A043  19 DI SIMONE                 FRANCESCA         55,5 G492 0863842299           

A043  20 MARTINI                   ALESSANDRA        52 E263 0774798203           

A043  21 CIAMPELLI                 NICO              51,05 H501 062203979            

A043  22 DI CESARE                 RITA              49,5 I546 3490811502           

A043  23 LA FARCIOLA               CLARA             49 E435 0872711260           

A043  24 D'AMICO                   MARGHERITA        49 E263 3207293467           

A043  25 BETTI                     FRANCESCA         47 H501                      

A043  26 CIFERRI                   LAURA             47 H501 0631052631           



A043  27 PROIETTI                  ALESSANDRA        47 F730 0774605236           

A043  28 CANDIDI                   VANESSA           47 E263 0774533338           

A043  29 ALTOBELLO                 ANTONELLA         45 B963 0823444030           

A043  30 MAZZONE                   SERENA AMALIA     45 C351 3208162502           

A043  31 TAFANI                    NOEMI             45 E263 0774341958           

A043  32 ANNUNZIATA                FRANCESCA         45 G190 0818282387           

A043  33 MANFRE'                   MANUELA           45 H501                      

A043  34 CARRETTI                  ANNA LUCIA        45 F611 3496963469           

A043  35 PUSCEDDU                  SILVIA            44,5 G293 077465060            

A043  36 POTENZA                   GIUSEPPE          44 C726 096235613            

A043  37 BOCCACCI                  DEBORA            42,5 H501 3468857676           

A043  38 CERULO                    ANTONIO           42 A783 082447372            

A043  39 ACRI                      ALESSIA           42 H501 3406931554           

A043  40 PISANELLI                 MARIA PAOLA       40,5 L182 0774012025           

A043  41 GIORGI                    CRISTIANA         40 E263 0774341537           

A043  42 BENNATI                   JLENIA            39 L182 0774533211           

A043  43 DI RISIO                  GIAMMARIO         39 A616 0874460257           

A043  44 AFA                       LUISA             38 L182 0774418294           

A043  45 MANDRA'                   SILVIA            38 H501 064191111            

A043  46 IERACI                    FEDERICA          37 E263 0774552714           

A043  47 DE SIMONE                 GIUSEPPINA        37 I885 3881843527           

A043  48 BERGMANN                  MANFRED           36 D972 3474735067           

A043  49 ORSI                      CARMEN            35 H703 3470430957           

A043  50 GENTILE                   LUIGI             35 G293 077465024            



A043  51 CHIARALUCE                ANGELA            34,5 D561 0765389158           

A043  52 GAROFALO                  MARIA FRANCESCA   34 H501 3475089150           

A043  53 ANTENUCCI                 MARIANNA          34 H454                      

A043  54 CAMPANALE                 GRAZIA            33,5 E924 3334733617           

A043  55 ROSI                      FABRIZIO          33,5 H501 0622483428           

A043  56 FALSO                     TIZIANA           33 F611 3495411551           

A043  57 ORTUSO                    FRANCESCA         33 I284 0774420486           

A043  58 FRATOCCHI                 ELISIANA          33 G276 0775578320           

A043  59 ANGELOZZI                 GLORIA            33 G293 0774634356           

A043  60 MARRA                     VERONICA          33 G762 0815284830           

A043  61 D'ANDREA                  DEBORA            33 E263 0774391715           

A043  62 ROSA                      DANIELA           33 G942 097134972            

A043  63 SALVATELLI                FABIO             33 L182 0774333433           

A043  64 MENEGANTI                 MARCO AUGUSTO     33 H501                      

A043  65 CUSCANI                   CHIARA            32 H501 064066565            

A043  66 DI RUBBO                  ANGELA            31 I809 0824971303           

A043  67 BELLINI                   EMANUELE          29,5 H501 068273387            

A043  68 MANCUSI                   MARIA DOMENICA    29 E263 3937995063           

A043  69 RECCHIONI                 EMANUELA          29 E263 0774511118           

A043  70 LETI                      JESSICA           29 L286                      

A043  71 SCANDORZA                 MARTA             29 A123 0775442424           

A043  72 PAGLIA                    FEDERICA          29 E263 3382540191           

A043  73 CAVACCINI                 CIRO MARIA        28,5 F798 0813626927           

A043  74 FABIANI                   CRISTINA          28 L182 3776984182           



A043  75 DESIDERI                  ROSA              28 M309 335329386            

A043  76 PASQUALINI                ROSANNA           28 H501 0735656769           

A043  77 SCIGLIUOLO                ANNALISA          28 E263                      

A043  78 VALENTE                   ALESSANDRO        28 H501 0682097022           

A043  79 GRAVILI                   VALENTINA         27,5 B649 3298720196           

A043  80 PISOTTA                   ANNARITA          27 A515 3384376787           

A043  81 LACERRA                   TIZIANA           27 L181 3925309138           

A043  82 PAPARELLO                 ANGELA            26,5 G226 3402501593           

A043  83 PARRELLA                  CHIARA            26 L182 0774381418           

A043  84 PIERUCCI                  MILENA            26 L182 0774314132           

A043  85 CAPOCCETTI                CRISTINA          26 H501 3333187483           

A043  86 INVERSO                   MARCELLA          26 I284 3495320784           

A043  87 PUGLIESE                  SANDRA            26 H765 098135315            

A043  88 MARTELLI                  IRENE CARLA       26 A053 0984953410           

A043  89 COPPOLA                   ROSSANA           25,5 A347 082783220            

A043  90 POMPEI                    CINZIA            25,5 I284 0774420146           

A043  91 FRATOCCHI                 OMBRETTA          25 G492 0863841020           

A043  92 MARINO                    STEFANIA          25 A515 0863415908           

A043  93 PETRICCA                  LUIGI             25 F692 077462320            

A043  94 FABIANI                   ANNALISA          24,5 I992 077484226            

A043  95 PAOLETTI                  VERONICA          24,5 H501 0686208590           

A043  96 VERZILLI                  BARBARA           15 M309 0690024268           

A043  97 GROTTINI                  SARA              15 E263 0774363777           

A043  98 GARITA                    VLADIMIRA CATERINA 13 A240 0981946205           



A059  1 DE MARCO                  DONATELLA         155,5 L182 0774311164           

A059  2 ZAPPIA                    STEFANO           93 F611 069068222            

A059  3 LORENZO                   CATERINA          89 L334 3477445970           

A059  4 BIANCONI                  DANIELE           87,5 F611 0688920079           

A059  5 CASELLA                   ANNA RITA         86 D493                      

A059  6 FERRARESI                 FRANCESCA         80 H501 067008273            

A059  7 CARA                      ELISABETTA        73 C203 0774448325           

A059  8 VALORI                    MARA              72 M309 3334516337           

A059  9 TAVERNA                   DOMENICA          61 A544 3206454219           

A059  10 CHICCA                    LAURA             61 C203 3294196441           

A059  11 ANGELINI                  VALERIA           60 L182 0774317681           

A059  12 TOCCI                     SABRINA           57 A515 0863416393           

A059  13 SERAFINI                  AGNESE            57 E263                      

A059  14 GROPPIONI                 MANUELA           57 H501                      

A059  15 MORMONE                   ELISABETTA        57 E263 0774340527           

A059  16 MARIANI                   SIMONA            55 H880                      

A059  17 GIGLI                     DANIELE           55 H501                      

A059  18 MATTEONI                  MIRKO             55 C495 0817331246           

A059  19 PERRI                     VALENTINA         55 M141 069525431            

A059  20 LUCIANI                   ANTONELLA         53,5 L182 0774081134           

A059  21 ARU                       FEDERICA          53,5 H501 062253539            

A059  22 PASTORI                   MARINA            53 E263 3282476251           

A059  23 PIZZUTI                   NICOLETTA         52 H501 3921493801           

A059  24 CARUCCI                   VALENTINA         52 H501 0683607948           



A059  25 CARLETTI                  VALENTINA         51 E263 0774340130           

A059  26 ROMEO                     GIUSEPPA          50 H224 0965344100           

A059  27 CORBI                     FABIO             50 H501 0656320657           

A059  28 ROZZI                     ROBERTO           48 A515 0863415869           

A059  29 MORICONI                  CLAUDIA           48 L182 0774357227           

A059  30 BARBAGALLO                FEDERICA          48 L182 0774354295           

A059  31 ZAMBONI                   SILVIA            48 E924 0774689445           

A059  32 LERONE                    LAURA             47,5 M207                      

A059  33 MANILI                    CHIARA            47 F127 3393750704           

A059  34 GRASSETTI                 DANIELE           45 H501                      

A059  35 MONTAGNA                  ALFREDO           45 H501 0683607948           

A059  36 ROMANO                    MARCO             45 E263 0774346154           

A059  37 RENDA                     FIORANNA          45 H501 0693576155           

A059  38 CARDARELLI                ANGELA            43 L334 3206861719           

A059  39 FALCONI                   MANUELA           43 M309 069091342            

A059  40 PANTISANO                 VALENTINA         40 E263 3286791066           

A059  41 CRESCENZO                 ROBERTA           39 I438 081943037            

A059  42 TARANTA                   ANNA              39 H501                      

A059  43 ESPOSITO                  VALENTINA         38,5 H501                      

A059  44 PIERUCCI                  FEDERICA          38,5 L182 0774335170           

A059  45 AMENDOLA                  ANTONELLO         38 E263 3283469502           

A059  46 TESONE                    MARIA             37 G333 0815036650           

A059  47 PARADISI                  VALENTINA         36,3 H501 3478510187           

A059  48 ARONNE                    GIUSEPPINA MARIA  35,5 H501 0641227942           



A059  49 VACALEBRE                 CATERINA          35,5 L182 3205660518           

A059  50 PRESTINENZI               MONICA            35,5 F537 3208792484           

A059  51 SORRENTINO                CINZIA            34 L259 0818833276           

A059  52 MANCINI                   GIADA             34 E204 069413061            

A059  53 ROTONDO                   CHIARA            34 H501 0683083338           

A059  54 FAVALORO                  FLORES LIETTA     34 E263 0774373354           

A059  55 SIRACUSA                  FRANCESCA         34 A028 0774418353           

A059  56 TESTI                     GIULIA            34 L182                      

A059  57 DELL'AVERSANA             ANNA              33,5 E054 0818958135           

A059  58 BOVE                      DOMENICO          33 F601 3206992495           

A059  59 DI GIOVANNI               SABRINA           33 F687 0765279547           

A059  60 DE ANGELIS                OMBRETTA          33 E263 0774552862           

A059  61 COLASANTI                 VIRGINIO          33 L851 3392310366           

A059  62 PICCHI                    SIMONA            33 E263 0774324210           

A059  63 DE ANGELIS                FRANCESCA         33 E263                      

A059  64 FONTANA                   ANTONIA           33 M260 0818925763           

A059  65 MANCINI                   MELISSA           33 E263 0774353474           

A059  66 GILISTRO                  EUGENIA           33 E263 0774326700           

A059  67 STRONATI                  ELEONORA          33 L182 0774526138           

A059  68 GNISCI                    ANDREA            33 E773 098543365            

A059  69 COLANTONI                 ELEONORA          33 H745 0774797277           

A059  70 GIZZI                     ANNALISA          33 C844 0863789466           

A059  71 STEFANI                   CHIARA            33 A185                      

A059  72 ODDI                      ILDEGONDA         33 L334 3335292485           



A059  73 NOBILE                    DANIELA           33 G486                      

A059  74 SPERANZINI                NATALIA           33 D561 07651890393          

A059  75 PIAZZOLLA                 ROSA              32 E263 3202699685           

A059  76 CASCONE                   DOREDANA          32 H501                      

A059  77 TRAMONTANO                ANNUNZIATA        31 E954                      

A059  78 SCOPIGNO                  SARA              30,5 L182 0774325274           

A059  79 DI FRANCESCO              ALESSANDRA        30,5 E307 086447541            

A059  80 RUSSO                     FABIO             30,5 H501 3491328894           

A059  81 DE MARCO                  DORIANA           29,5 G386 0824872452           

A059  82 DI BERARDINO              SONIA             29,5 B656 086354423            

A059  83 TIMPANO                   VALENTINA         29 H501 0687248007           

A059  84 SALVATIMANNI              LIVIA             29 L182 0774333562           

A059  85 FILICE                    LAURA             29 D086 0984780551           

A059  86 MARZANO                   ALESSANDRA        29 B086 0836993261           

A059  87 COSTANTINO                MICHELE           29 E493 097284370            

A059  88 RONCI                     EMANUELA          29 H501 3206289169           

A059  89 MANGIAVACCHI              ROBERTA           29 L182 0774375843           

A059  90 PILOZZI                   FIAMMETTA         29 L639 069597805            

A059  91 GIZZI                     EMILIO            29 H501 064505501            

A059  92 BONETTI                   ILARIA            28,5 E914 0984641893           

A059  93 MESCHINI                  MARIA CHIARA      28 G293 077466088            

A059  94 CIVITANO                  GIUSEPPINA        28 I907 0883682400           

A059  95 PANDOLFI                  SIMONE            28 E263 0659601941           

A059  96 TOPARELLI                 MARZIA            27,5 B649 0690380002           



A059  97 RIVITUSO                  VALENTINA         27,5 B429 0934575602           

A059  98 ILISSO                    TERESA            27,5 G813 0815362730           

A059  99 ANNUNZIATA                ANNA              27,5 I820 0818995683           

A059  100 TEOFANI                   ANNA MARIA        27,5 C203 0774447132           

A059  101 TOLIMEI                   MARIA             27 L182 0774353516           

A059  102 QUARTIERI                 LAURA             27 F611 0690018027           

A059  103 NANNI                     ANTONELLA         27 L182 0774311318           

A059  104 SCOPACASA                 STEFANIA          26,5 D122 0962962022           

A059  105 DI MICHELE                VILMA             26,5 E263 3471652541           

A059  106 GRIPPO                    NICOLINA          26,5 A495 3282207876           

A059  107 MAIURANO                  CINZIA            26 C726 0962371232           

A059  108 MAIURI                    MASSIMO           26 H501 064116534            

A059  109 BALDONI                   TIZIANA           25,5 H501 0664829248           

A059  110 BULFARO                   ANDREA            25 E263 0774432699           

A059  111 PRESCIUTTI                ARIANNA           24,5 C426 0863790993           

A059  112 MANNI                     ANDREA            24 H501                      

A059  113 ROCCHI                    STEFANIA          24 L851 3296624730           

A059  114 AVELLA                    ALESSANDRO        24 E263 3494538256           

A059  115 DI CLAUDIO                ROSITA            24 H501 3287412757           

A059  116 SICILIANO                 IVAN              24 L182 0774318635           

A059  117 GIANCOLA                  MARCO             24 E263 0774341335           

A059  118 BARTOLI                   LAURA             23,5 H501 3494446188           

A059  119 PICCOLINI                 FEDERICO          23 E263 0774510821           

A059  120 BARBETTI                  PAOLA             22,5 H501 3381370934           



A059  121 BRUNO                     ELIANA            22 G663 3203746002           

A059  122 DI TOMMASO                GERARDO           21,5 G942 3383541058           

A059  123 DI SALVATORE              ANGELA            21,5 A515 0863411044           

A059  124 MURINO                    GABRIELLA         19,5 I284 3207705427           

A059  125 CHIDICHIMO                DORINA            18 G733 098154236            

A245  1 PALERMO                   NATASCIA          144,2 E263 0774300775           

A245  2 GAGLIOSTRO                SANTA             139 F611 069061439            

A245  3 TOFANI                    ANTONELLA         88 C492 0863789774           

A245  4 MARMO                     ARIANNA           79 L182 3290240890           

A245  5 FACCHINI                  VALENTINA         58 D978 0774706678           

A245  6 TRIASSI                   CATERINA          56,5 F611 0690060617           

A245  7 SCORNAVACCA               TIZIANA SANTA     56 C351 095572256            

A245  8 PEZZA                     ALESSANDRA        54 D493 3477197056           

A245  9 DEMASI                    ANGELA            50 I955 0964773182           

A245  10 DI MASCIO                 MARILENA          47,5 H772 3284813537           

A245  11 BOCCHIO                   CAROLE JENNIFER   44,5 H267 3475135726           

A245  12 DI SIPIO                  ROSITA            43 E040 0863888445           

A245  13 CORBO                     EUNICE            41 M309 069063693            

A245  14 D'EREDITA                 DILETTA           40 L182 0774433183           

A245  15 RUZZI                     ELISABETTA        38,5 H501 3392395001           

A245  16 PERRONE                   STEFANIA MARIA ROS 35 I391 3206104969           

A245  17 RENCRICCA                 CLAUDIA           35 L182 3356810776           

A245  18 NUSCHESE                  GIUDITTA          33 C361 089467270            

A245  19 TRIMA                     BARBARA           32,5 H501 0641404418           



A245  20 FIANCHI                   ELENA             29,5 A123 3391930970           

A245  21 TASSI                     FRANCESCA         28 G293 0774635697           

A245  22 MIDENA                    ALESSANDRO        28 H501                      

A345  1 MUSCOLI                   MARIA GABRIELLA   166 F127 3408948347           

A345  2 MARCELLI                  TATIANA           114 G293 0774635401           

A345  3 UCCI                      SIMONETTA         113 M309 069051779            

A345  4 AMATISTA                  LILYA             109,5 I676 3492440343           

A345  5 STOPPIELLO                CRISTINA          100 H501 0828742167           

A345  6 SFORZA                    VINCENZO          97 I284 0774420566           

A345  7 PIETRINI                  ALESSIA           95 H501 0622484701           

A345  8 CASALE                    EMANUELA          94 I553 3460826240           

A345  9 ALESSANDRI                MARIA TERESA      75 G022 0695609052           

A345  10 PETRUCCI                  SONIA             68,5 F545 0774609705           

A345  11 RUBIU                     GRAZIELLA         68,5 F127 3478733162           

A345  12 MAGGIO                    DANIELA           66,5 L049 0997723745           

A345  13 STERI                     LUIGIA            66 H501 064451801            

A345  14 PERETTI                   MARIA CRISTINA    62,5 C722 3200844120           

A345  15 SGUEGLIA                  SILVANA           57,5 H501 064193781            

A345  16 MANCINI                   CECILIA           57 C203 0774553839           

A345  17 PETTI                     VALERIA           56 H501 064062402            

A345  18 DE MICCO                  FILOMENA DANIELA  55 M272 067960857            

A345  19 RUGGERI                   ROBERTA           52 L182 0774556857           

A345  20 LUSI                      STEFANIA          52 B656 0863530688           

A345  21 ROSSI                     VINCENZA          51,5 E263 0774354147           



A345  22 OLIVIERI                  ILARIA            46,5 H282 0746491601           

A345  23 DEMASI                    ANGELA            45 I955 0964773182           

A345  24 SEGRETO                   ROSELLINA         45 M088                      

A345  25 TRIASSI                   CATERINA          44,5 F611 0690060617           

A345  26 DE PROPRIS                ROBERTA           43 L182 0774532280           

A345  27 DI MASCIO                 MARILENA          41,5 H772 3284813537           

A345  28 DI EGIDIO                 FEDERICA          41 E723 3286984601           

A345  29 ZIANTONI                  STEFANIA          41 B632 3394553433           

A345  30 PISANO                    CARLA             40,5 L182 0774336051           

A345  31 SCORNAVACCA               TIZIANA SANTA     40 C351 095572256            

A345  32 CASELLA                   CARMELA           40 A515 0863411535           

A345  33 PIERANGELI                MARTINA           39 L182 0774534189           

A345  34 SORRENTINO                NUNZIA            39 L259 08119463249          

A345  35 CRUCIANI                  SIMONA            38 E924 0774436434           

A345  36 PAPA                      TIZIANA           37 H210                      

A345  37 BONO                      ROBERTA RITA      36 I533 092525759            

A345  38 BOCCHIO                   CAROLE JENNIFER   35,5 H267 3475135726           

A345  39 RENCRICCA                 CLAUDIA           35 L182 3356810776           

A345  40 CALABRESE                 LEANDRO           33,5 I483 00000000             

A345  41 VENANZI                   SILVIA            33 H501 3480091983           

A345  42 SCARATI                   CONCETTA          33 G293 077465353            

A345  43 BRACCI                    ALESSIA           33 E263 0774424528           

A345  44 MANCINI                   EMANUELA          33 L182 0774373867           

A345  45 TRIMA                     BARBARA           31,5 H501 0641404418           



A345  46 DE FLORIO                 MARINA            31 A515                      

A345  47 DISERIO                   SIMONA            31 L182 0774380055           

A345  48 TRABALSI                  VANESSA           29 G492 0863842444           

A345  49 FIERO                     LOREDANA          29 I438 0000000000           

A345  50 BIFOLCO                   BARBARA           28,5 E263 3289561967           

A345  51 DI PALMA                  LUCIA             28,5 H307 0972723772           

A345  52 TASSI                     FRANCESCA         28 G293 0774635697           

A345  53 MARANGI                   MARTINA           28 E263 0774344919           

A345  54 MAZZIOTTI                 CRISTINA          28 H501                      

A345  55 BUFALIERI                 SARA              28 E263 0774342604           

A345  56 FERRARI                   LARA              27,5 H501 3471525136           

A345  57 RONCHETTI                 SIMONA            26,5 L182 0774531112           

A345  58 DIEZ                      MARIA             26,5 G596 3351358858           

A345  59 GIUSTINIANI               ALESSANDRO        25,5 L182                      

A345  60 ARBIA                     ANDREINAGIOVANNA  25,5 E263 3471275947           

A345  61 MIDENA                    ALESSANDRO        25 H501                      

A345  62 D'ANGELO                  DANIELA           25 E263 3291329823           

A345  63 COMANDE'                  GIADA             25 I881 3347023949           

A345  64 CRUCIANI                  CLARISSA          24,5 E263 0774                 

A345  65 TALO'                     GIUSJ ANNA        21,5 I308 096251667            

A445  1 LUGINI                    ROMINA            129,5 E263                      

A445  2 COSTA                     BARBARA           95 F127 069092178            

A445  3 MEDDI                     CLAUDIA           84 H501 0641218859           

A445  4 PALOZZA                   ANTONIETTA        69 L182 0774318296           



A445  5 MOSCA                     ANGELA            64,5 E723 3337089357           

A445  6 LUSI                      STEFANIA          52 B656 0863530688           

A445  7 SEGRETO                   ROSELLINA         45 M088                      

A445  8 PISANO                    CARLA             40,5 L182 0774336051           

A445  9 CALABRESE                 LEANDRO           40,5 I483 00000000             

A445  10 RUZZI                     ELISABETTA        37,5 H501 3392395001           

A445  11 PERRONE                   STEFANIA MARIA ROS 35 I391 3206104969           

A445  12 DE MICCO                  FILOMENA DANIELA  33 M272 067960857            

A445  13 TRABALSI                  VANESSA           29 G492 0863842444           

A445  14 FIANCHI                   ELENA             28,5 A123 3391930970           

A445  15 MARANGI                   MARTINA           28 E263 0774344919           

A445  16 BUFALIERI                 SARA              28 E263 0774342604           

A445  17 DI PALMA                  LUCIA             27 H307 0972723772           

A445  18 RONCHETTI                 SIMONA            26,5 L182 0774531112           

A445  19 AVOLIO                    FLORIANA          26,5 G478 075691110            

A445  20 TALO'                     GIUSJ ANNA        21,5 I308 096251667            

A545  1 ABBONDANZA                ANNALISA          118 G293 077466917            

A545  2 ROMANO                    GABRIELLA         92 F611 3496705988           

A545  3 LUPO                      MARIELLA          88 B915 3204032706           

A545  4 RUGGERI                   ROBERTA           52 L182 0774556857           

A545  5 ROSSI                     VINCENZA          44,5 E263 0774354147           

A545  6 PUSCEDDU                  SILVIA            44,5 G293 077465060            

A545  7 DI SIPIO                  ROSITA            42 E040 0863888445           

A545  8 CASELLA                   CARMELA           40 A515 0863411535           



A545  9 D'EREDITA                 DILETTA           40 L182 0774433183           

A545  10 PIERANGELI                MARTINA           39 L182 0774534189           

A545  11 BONO                      ROBERTA RITA      36 I533 092525759            

A545  12 SCARATI                   CONCETTA          33 G293 077465353            

A545  13 NUSCHESE                  GIUDITTA          33 C361 089467270            

A545  14 DISERIO                   SIMONA            31 L182 0774380055           

A545  15 ARBIA                     ANDREINAGIOVANNA  25,5 E263 3471275947           

AD00  1 LUCARELLI                 ANTONIO           92 A515                      

AD00  2 GIANSANTE                 MARINO            81,1 L103 0861210789           

AD00  3 CASALE                    EMANUELA          94 I553 3460826240           

AD00  4 MAGGIO                    DANIELA           66,5 L049 0997723745           

AD00  1 LUCARELLI                 ANTONIO           92 A515                      

AD00  2 GIANSANTE                 MARINO            81,1 L103 0861210789           

AD00  3 CASALE                    EMANUELA          94 I553 3460826240           

AD00  4 MAGGIO                    DANIELA           66,5 L049 0997723745           

AD00  1 LUGINI                    ROMINA            129,5 E263                      

AD00  2 LUCARELLI                 ANTONIO           92 A515                      

AD00  3 GIANSANTE                 MARINO            81,1 L103 0861210789           

AD00  4 CASALE                    EMANUELA          94 I553 3460826240           

AD00  5 MAGGIO                    DANIELA           66,5 L049 0997723745           


